2
Meet the family
For over 80 years, Range have been
synonymous with quality. The Range
brand has embodied all the hallmarks
of manufacturing excellence and product
innovation.
All Range factories work to, and are

30.0˚
50.0˚ 50.0˚
10.0˚
Technical specifications
SLIMLINE UNITS
N/F = not fitted.
All Dimensions are in mm and are of the cased unit.
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
HEIGHT DIAMETER A B C D F G WEIGHT
(Kg-EMPTY)
WEIGHT
(Kg-FULL)
TIS60 60 673 478 340 380 440 395 N/A 483 40 100
TIS90 90 1048 478 340 380 440 395 N/A 858 50 140
TIS120 120 1236 478 340 380 440 395 N/A 1046 58 178
TIS150 150 1424 478 380 420 520 520 N/A 1234 66 216
TIS180 180 1647 478 380 420 520 610 N/A 1484 74 254
TIS210 210 1987 478 380 420 520 710 1500 1797 82 292
Indirect
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
HEIGHT DIAMETER A B C D G WEIGHT
(Kg-EMPTY)
WEIGHT
(Kg-FULL)
TDS60 60 673 478 175 210 N/A N/A 483 34 94
TDS90 90 1048 478 175 210 610 N/A 858 43 133
TDS120 120 1236 478 175 210 710 N/A 1046 52 172
TDS150 150 1424 478 175 210 810 N/A 1234 60 210
TDS180 180 1647 478 175 210 910 N/A 1484 68 248
TDS210 210 1987 478 175 210 1110 1500 1797 74 284
Direct
Direct
25.0˚
40.0˚

**When fitting a pre-plumbed model, please allow for an additional 150mm clearance in the airing cupboard
due to the circulatory pump head mounted on the front of the cylinder.
Indirect Direct Indirect
Pre-plumbed
Single Zone
Indirect
Pre-plumbed
Twin Zone
Capacity
(Litres)
Height Diameter Immersion
Heaters
Fitted
Heat Loss
kWh/24hr
TIS60ECO TDS60ECO - - 60 906 550 1 x 3kW 0.86
TIS90ECO TDS90ECO - - 90 1093 550   1 x 3kW* 0.89
TIS120ECO TDS120ECO TIS120ECOP4 TIS120ECOPT4 120 1281   550**   1 x 3kW* 0.96
TIS150ECO TDS150ECO TIS150ECOP4 TIS150ECOPT4 150 1469   550**   1 x 3kW* 1.06
TIS180ECO TDS180ECO TIS180ECOP4 TIS180ECOPT4 180 1719   550**   1 x 3kW* 1.19
TIS210ECO TDS210ECO TIS210ECOP4 TIS210ECOPT4 210 2032   550**   1 x 3kW* 1.36
Specification Summary
Materials
Inner shell - Duplex Stainless Steel
Coil - 22mm Diameter Stainless Steel